

Present Sh. Arun Bansal Adv counsel for complainant.
 Accused Parminder Singh on bail in this case but in custody in some other case.
 Accused produced not from custody. His production warrants be issued for 17.02.2017.

Mandeep Singh Stenographer-III	Simran Singh,PCS, JMIC,03.02.2017
-----------------------------------	--------------------------------------