

NACT-131-2022 Basant Singh vs Saurav Kataria

Present:- Complainant with counsel Smt. Kuljit Kaur Kalra Advocate.

Bailable warrant issued to accused Saurav Kataria hasn't been received back. let he be again summoned through bailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety be issued for 13.01.2023.

Date of Order:-01.12.2022

Arun Singla

Steno Gr. III

Directly Dictated

(Dilshad Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Malout, UID No. PB0623