

CNR No: PBHOC10010642021

CIS No: NACT/131/2021

Lakshmi Narayan VS Vijay Pal Singh etc.

Present: Complainant with Sh. Rohit Mahajan, Advocate.
Accused on bail with Sh. Vishal Mahajan, Advocate.

Neither CW is present nor interim compensation amount paid. Now, to come up on 20.04.2023 for evidence of complainant as well as for payment of interim compensation amount.

Date of Order: 02.03.2023
Deepak

(Amardeep Singh Bains), PCS
SDJM/Mukerian
UID No.PB0335