

CNR No: PBKPB10017392021

CIS No: NACT/131/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA VS AJAY PURTI Employee no.543532 etc.

Present: None.

File taken up today as 30.03.2023 declared as Gazetted Holiday on account of Ramnami. Therefore, present case stands adjourned to 06.06.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Date of Order: 29.03.2023

*Rahul Stenographer*

06-06-2023

(Mahesh Kumar)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00288