

CNR No: PBSAA10009002021

CIS No: NACT-131-2021

KARNAIL SINGH DHILLON VS RAJINDER KAUR etc.

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. Maninderjit Singh Matharoo,
Advocate, counsel for complainant.

Non-bailable warrants of accused Rajinder Kaur received
back unexecuted. Let fresh non-bailable warrants of accused Rajinder
Kaur be again issued for 29.09.2023.

Date of Order: 20.05.2023

Parvinder Singh

(Sh. Imanbir Singh Dhaliwal)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00358