

CNR No: PBBTA10024672023

CIS No: NACT-131-2023

Central Bank Of India Vs Karamjit Kaur

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar Goyal Advocate for the complainant.

Non-bailable warrants of arrest issued against accused not received back. At this stage, counsel for complainant stated at bar that there are chances of compromise between the parties and he sought adjournment for said purpose. Now, file be put up in National Lok Adalat to be held on 08.03.2025 for awaiting outcome of compromise.

Date of Order: 01.03.2025

Shri Ram, St.

(Manjinder Singh)
JMIC/Talwandi Sabo
UID NO. PB00624